Tax Year:2015

Settlement Sheet

Woodford County
County Summary

Current Year Taxes Due

Original Amount Due

+ Supplements
- Cancellations
- Abatements/Refunds
+ Mobile Home
+/- Road & Bridge Transfer
+ Misc. Adjustments

$72,309,160.96
$837,547.40
$1,008,605.46
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$16,919.82

Adjusted Amount Due
+  Prior Year Real EstateTax
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments

$72,155,022.72
($10,240.32)
$0.00
$1,683.87

Total Amount Due
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$72,146,466.27
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Current Year Taxes Paid

+ Real Estate $69,961,384.55
+ Railroad $89,239.20
+ Mobile Home $0.00
+ Misc. Adjustments $16,919.82
+  Prior Year Real EstateTax ($10,240.32)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax $0.00
+Prior Year Misc. Adjustments $1,683.87
- Abatements/Refunds $0.00
Total Collected $70,058,987.12

+ Hold Back $0.00
+ County Trustee $0.00
+ Forfeited Tax $0.00
Total $70,058,987.12
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