

Settlement Sheet
Woodford County
County Summary

Current Year Taxes Due	
Original Amount Due	\$72,309,160.96
+ Supplements	\$837,547.40
- Cancellations	\$1,008,605.46
- Abatements/Refunds	\$0.00
+ Mobile Home	\$0.00
+/- Road & Bridge Transfer	\$0.00
+ Misc. Adjustments	\$16,919.82
Adjusted Amount Due	\$72,155,022.72
+ Prior Year Real EstateTax	(\$10,240.32)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax	\$0.00
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments	\$1,683.87
Total Amount Due	\$72,146,466.27

Current Year Taxes Paid	
Real Estate	\$69,961,384.55
Railroad	\$89,239.20
Mobile Home	\$0.00
Misc. Adjustments	\$16,919.82
+ Prior Year Real EstateTax	(\$10,240.32)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax	\$0.00
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments	\$1,683.87
- Abatements/Refunds	\$0.00
Total Collected	\$70,058,987.12
+ Hold Back	\$0.00
+ County Trustee	\$0.00
+ Forfeited Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$70,058,987.12